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NAME:

D.O.B

HEIGHT:

Underweight: Overweight
BMI LESS THAN 18.5 BMI: 25 to 29.9

Go Online to Calculate BMI or see
chart below

1t
BMI

MONTH DATE WEIGHT BMI

January

February

March
April

May

June
July

August

September

October
November

December

Adapted from tool created by the Reducing Hospital Admissions Nursing Team

Available for printing on www.hertfordshire.gov.uk/ldmyhealth
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BMI CHART

WEIGHT Ibs 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290
kgs 41 45 50 54 59 64 68 73 77 82 86 91 95 100 104 109 113 118 122 127 132
HEIGHT .Underweight Healthy Overweight Obese
ft/in cm

4'g" 1422120 22 25 27 29 31 34 36 38
4'9" 1447 19 22 24 26 28 30 32 35 37
4'10" 1473 19 21 23 27 29 31 33
4'11" 149.8 32
412" 152.4 31
5'1" 154.9
572" 157.4
5'3"
54"
5'5"
5'6"
57"
58"
5'9"
5'10"
511"
512"
6'1"
6'2"
6'3"
6'4"
6'5"
6'6"
67"
6'8"
6'9"
6'10"
611"

Extremely
Obese

B8RSR

20
20
19



